ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer with
Bio4C® PAT Raman Software
An Easy-to-Use Process Analytical Technology (PAT)
Platform to Monitor Cell Cultures In-Line and in Real-Time,
from Process Development to Manufacturing
Cell culture processes are complex and highly variable
in nature and yet only a handful of key parameters such
as temperature, pH, and dissolved oxygen (DO) are

© 2023 Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany and/or its affiliates. All Rights Reserved.
MilliporeSigma, the Vibrant M, Millipore, ProCellics, Mobius, Bio4C and BioContinuum are trademarks of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany or its affiliates.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Detailed informatio n on trademarks is available via publicly accessible resources.
We provide information and advice to our customers on application technologies and regulatory matters to the best of our knowledge and ability,
but without obligation or liability. Existing laws and regulations are to be observed in all cases by our customers. This also applies in respect to
any rights of third parties. Our information and advice do not relieve our customers of their own responsibility for checking the suitability of our
products for the envisaged purpose
For additional information, please visit www.sigmaaldrich.com/PAT
To place an order or receive technical assistance, please visit www.sigmaaldrich.com/offices
MilliporeSigma
400 Summit Drive
Burlington, MA 01803
Ordering information
Product Description Catalog Number
System
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Single Channel with 1 probe and a tube of 225 mm RAM785PSC225
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Single Channel with 1 probe and a tube of 320 mm RAM785PSC320
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Single Channel with 1 probe and a tube of 420 mm RAM785PSC420
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Multi-Channel with 4 probes and tubes of 225 mm RAM785PMC225
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Multi-Channel with 4 probes and tubes of 320 mm RAM785PMC320
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Multi-Channel with 4 probes and tubes of 420 mm RAM785PMC420
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Additional Module to complete the item RAM785PSC225 RAM785PAM225
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Additional Module to complete the item RAM785PSC320 RAM785PAM320
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Additional Module to complete the item RAM785PSC420 RAM785PAM420
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Single Channel with 1 probe and an advanced tube of 225 mm for light-reduction RAM785PSC225LR
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Multi-Channel with 4 probes and advanced tubes of 225 mm for light-reduction RAM785PMC225LR
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Additional Module to complete the item RAM785PSC225LR RAM785PAM225LR
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Single Channel with 1 probe and an advanced tube of 110 mm for light-reduction RAM785PSC110LR
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Multi-Channel with 4 probes and advanced tubes of 110 mm for light-reduction  RAM785PMC110LR
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Additional Module to complete the item RAM785PSC110LR  RAM785PAM110LR
Power Cord 230V (Austria, Belgium, Bulgaria, Cyprus, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Greece, Lithuania, Luxemburg,
Portugal, Rumania, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, The Netherlands, Turkey, Korea, Indonesia, Russia, Kazakhstan)
FTPF01866
Cord Line 115V (United States, Canada, Puerto Rico, Taiwan, Thailand, Mexico, Columbia) FTPF02471
Simplicity Line Cord UK (Ireland, Malta, United Kingdom, Hong Kong, Singapore, Vietnam) SIMCABLE1
Simplicity Line Cord DENMK (Denmark) SIMCABLE2
Simplicity Line Cord SAF (South Africa) SIMCABLE3
Cable IEC(F) to SZ Plug (M) (Liechtenstein, Switzerland) SIMCABLE4
Cable IEC(F) to Plug CHINA (M) (Argentina, China) SIMCABLE5
Cable IEC(F) to Plug INDIA (M) (India) SIMCABLE6
Cable IEC(F) to JAPAN Plug (M) (Japan) SIMCABLE7
Cable IEC(F) to AUSTRALIA Plug (M) (Australia, New Zealand) SIMCABLE8
Cable IEC(F) to Plug BRAZIL (M) (Brazil) SIMCABLE11
Accessories
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 External Measurement Unit RAM785EMU
ProCellics™ Raman Analyzer 785 Adaptation kit for Mobius® 3L Single-Use Bioreactor RAM785MCR3LADAPT
Software
Bio4C® PAT Raman Software – Annual License 1 Single Channel BIO4CRSPSC1
Bio4C® PAT Raman Software – Annual License 1 Multi-Channel BIO4CRSPMC1
Bio4C® PAT Raman Software – 10 days Chemometric model building support and training package BIO4CRSCHEM010